
William Penn (Iowa) (1-1-1) -vs- Goshen (Ind.) (1-1-2)
2016-09-02 at Goshen, IN

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 77:50 (
        YELLOW
       ), #13 Duopu-Turner (WPU)   

Date: 2016-09-02
Attendance: 0
Stadium: 0
Officials: Joshua Overmyer   Vinh Trinh   Christopher Haack   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
William Penn (Iowa) 0 1 0 0 1
Goshen (Ind.) 0 1 0 0 1

William Penn (Iowa) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 1 0 0 0
 1 Emannuel Esparza 0 0 0 0
 2 Renato Firmento 1 0 0 1
 4 Bill Baye 0 0 0 0

D  5 Lewis Hubbard 0 0 0 0
MF  6 Tom Denat 0 0 0 0

 9 Anfernee Houston 2 0 0 0
MF 10 Nenad Markovic 7 2 0 0
MF 11 Joey Messina 2 2 1 0
MF 13 Ralph Duopu-Turner 1 1 0 0

17 Emmanuel Morris 0 0 0 0
MF 19 Cedric Petter 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
D  3 Jack Kindell-Brown 0 0 0 0
MF  8 Joni Cruz 0 0 0 0
MF 18 Teddy Edlund 1 1 0 0

28 Moussa Ndiaye 0 0 0 0
Totals 15 6 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
 1 Emannuel Esparza 110:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Goshen (Ind.) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

TM TEAM 1 0 0 0
G  1 Johan Escalante 0 0 0 0
D  3 Darwin Obando 1 0 0 0
D  4 Jadon Chupp 0 0 0 0
D  5 Tevin Gilkes 0 0 0 0
MF  6 Spencer Aeschliman 1 1 0 0
MF  7 Ollie Smith 1 0 0 0
F  9 Brodie Nofziger 2 1 0 0
MF 10 Nate Nussbaum 0 0 0 0
D 12 Darius Rawlins 2 1 1 0
MF 16 Andrei Famosaya 0 0 0 0
MF 18 TJ White 2 1 0 0

Substitutes
D  2 Ethan Francois-Ravalier 0 0 0 0
MF  8 Calvin Mangunda 2 1 0 1
MF 11 Jesus Dominguez Olvera 0 0 0 0
F 19 Ari Benjamin 1 0 0 0
MF 20 Kyle Ramirez Ingold 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 5 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
 1 Johan Escalante 110:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
William Penn (Iowa) 6 5 2 2 15
Goshen (Ind.) 6 5 0 2 13

Saves By Period
William Penn (Iowa) 1 2 0 1 4
Goshen (Ind.) 2 0 2 1 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
William Penn (Iowa) 4 6 0 1 11
Goshen (Ind.) 4 0 0 1 5

Fouls By Period
William Penn (Iowa) 4 4 1 0 9
Goshen (Ind.) 6 7 0 3 16

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
 64:44 WPU Joey Messina Firmento,Renato ,
 72:32 GOC Darius Rawlins Mangunda,Calvin ,



Time Play By Play
45:00 Emannuel Esparza is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Johan ESCALANTE is starting as the Goalie
39:50 39:50 Corner Kick by Darwin OBANDO (GOC)
39:38 39:38 Shot Missed by Brodie NOFZIGER (GOC) goes WIDE
39:15 39:15 Shot Missed by   TEAM (GOC) goes WIDE
38:36 38:36 Shot Missed by Anfernee Houston (WPU) goes WIDE
38:18 38:18 Corner Kick by Nenad Markovic (WPU)
38:12 38:12 Shot Missed by Nenad Markovic (WPU) SAVED by Johan ESCALANTE
37:06 37:06 Foul on Emmanuel Morris (WPU)
36:12 36:12 Shot Missed by TJ WHITE (GOC) goes HIGH
35:05 35:05 Foul on Tevin GILKES (GOC)
33:36 33:36 Shot Missed by Spencer AESCHLIMAN (GOC) SAVED by Emannuel Esparza
32:45 32:45 Foul on Joey Messina (WPU)
32:20 32:20 Shot Missed by Darwin OBANDO (GOC) goes WIDE
30:51 30:51 Corner Kick by Ollie SMITH (GOC)
30:21 30:21 Foul on Darius RAWLINS (GOC)
29:05 29:05 Foul on Anfernee Houston (WPU)
27:33 27:33 Foul on Nenad Markovic (WPU)
24:47 24:47 Foul on Nate NUSSBAUM (GOC)
24:00 24:00 Foul on Nate NUSSBAUM (GOC)
23:07 23:07 Shot Missed by Nenad Markovic (WPU) goes HIGH
19:46 19:46 Foul on Andrei FAMOSAYA (GOC)
19:39 19:39 Shot Missed by Nenad Markovic (WPU) goes WIDE
17:38 17:38 Shot Missed by Renato Firmento (WPU) goes WIDE
17:15 17:15 SUB: Calvin MANGUNDA in for Nate NUSSBAUM
16:21 16:21 Foul on TJ WHITE (GOC)
14:35 14:35 SUB: Joni Cruz in for Joey Messina
13:50 13:50 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
13:31 13:31 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
12:27 12:27 SUB: Ari BENJAMIN in for Brodie NOFZIGER
10:46 10:46 Corner Kick by Ollie SMITH (GOC)
07:58 07:58 SUB: Ethan FRANCOIS-RAVALIER in for Ollie SMITH
07:58 07:58 SUB: Teddy Edlund in for Renato Firmento
07:58 07:58 SUB: Moussa Ndiaye in for Cedric Petter
07:33 07:33 Corner Kick by Nenad Markovic (WPU)
07:15 07:15 Shot Missed by Teddy Edlund (WPU) SAVED by Johan ESCALANTE
06:01 06:01 Corner Kick by Darwin OBANDO (GOC)
02:58 02:58 Shot Missed by Darius RAWLINS (GOC) goes WIDE
00:00 End of Period
45:00 Emannuel Esparza is starting as the Goalie
45:00 Johan ESCALANTE is starting as the Goalie
40:50 40:50 Shot by Anfernee Houston (WPU) Blocked by Tevin GILKES
40:11 40:11 Shot Missed by Calvin MANGUNDA (GOC) SAVED by Emannuel Esparza
39:04 39:04 Shot Missed by Ari BENJAMIN (GOC) goes WIDE
38:42 38:42 SUB: Renato Firmento in for Moussa Ndiaye
34:59 34:59 Foul on Spencer AESCHLIMAN (GOC)
33:33 33:33 Shot by Nenad Markovic (WPU) Blocked by   TEAM
33:05 33:05 Corner Kick by Nenad Markovic (WPU)
31:31 31:31 SUB: Ollie SMITH in for Darius RAWLINS
31:10 31:10 Offside against   TEAM (WPU)
28:01 28:01 SUB: Nate NUSSBAUM in for Spencer AESCHLIMAN
25:57 25:57 Foul on Ollie SMITH (GOC)
25:16 25:16 GOAL kicked in by Joey Messina (WPU), Assist by Renato Firmento

William Penn (Iowa) 1, Goshen (Ind.) 0
25:16 25:16 SUB: Brodie NOFZIGER in for Ari BENJAMIN
24:18 24:18 Foul on Joey Messina (WPU)
23:26 23:26 Foul on Nenad Markovic (WPU)
22:25 22:25 Foul on Brodie NOFZIGER (GOC)
21:40 21:40 SUB: Joni Cruz in for Anfernee Houston
20:16 20:16 SUB: Kyle RAMIREZ INGOLD in for TJ WHITE
20:16 20:16 SUB: Darius RAWLINS in for Andrei FAMOSAYA



18:26 18:26 Foul on Tevin GILKES (GOC)
17:28 17:28 GOAL kicked in by Darius RAWLINS (GOC), Assist by Calvin MANGUNDA

William Penn (Iowa) 1, Goshen (Ind.) 1
17:28 17:28 SUB: TJ WHITE in for Darius RAWLINS
15:17 15:17 SUB: Anfernee Houston in for Nenad Markovic
14:28 14:28 Foul on   TEAM (GOC)
14:09 14:09 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
13:50 13:50 Offside against   TEAM (WPU)
12:28 12:28 Offside against Brodie NOFZIGER (GOC)
12:10 12:10 Yellow Card on Ralph Duopu-Turner (WPU)
11:46 11:46 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
10:19 10:19 SUB: Nenad Markovic in for Joni Cruz
09:51 09:51 Foul on Nenad Markovic (WPU)
08:44 08:44 Shot Missed by Brodie NOFZIGER (GOC) SAVED by Emannuel Esparza
07:01 07:01 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
06:26 06:26 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
06:10 06:10 Foul on   TEAM (WPU)
05:17 05:17 Shot Missed by Calvin MANGUNDA (GOC) goes HIGH
04:41 04:41 Foul on Calvin MANGUNDA (GOC)
03:36 03:36 Foul on Calvin MANGUNDA (GOC)
02:38 02:38 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
02:14 02:14 Shot by Nenad Markovic (WPU) Blocked by   TEAM
02:10 02:10 Shot by Nenad Markovic (WPU) Blocked by   TEAM
00:00 End of Period
10:00 Emannuel Esparza is starting as the Goalie
10:00 Johan ESCALANTE is starting as the Goalie
06:04 06:04 Foul on Ralph Duopu-Turner (WPU)
01:29 01:29 Shot Missed by Nenad Markovic (WPU) SAVED by Johan ESCALANTE
00:05 00:05 Shot Missed by Joey Messina (WPU) SAVED by Johan ESCALANTE
00:00 End of Period
10:00 Emannuel Esparza is starting as the Goalie
10:00 Johan ESCALANTE is starting as the Goalie
08:18 08:18 Shot Missed by Ralph Duopu-Turner (WPU) SAVED by Johan ESCALANTE
08:09 08:09 Corner Kick by Tom Denat (WPU)
07:43 07:43 Shot by   TEAM (WPU) Blocked by   TEAM
06:25 06:25 Foul on Ari BENJAMIN (GOC)
04:40 04:40 Foul on Nate NUSSBAUM (GOC)
04:12 04:12 Shot Missed by Ollie SMITH (GOC) goes HIGH
03:07 03:07 Corner Kick by Ollie SMITH (GOC)
02:09 02:09 Shot Missed by TJ WHITE (GOC) SAVED by Emannuel Esparza
00:06 00:06 Foul on TJ WHITE (GOC)


